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Mr. Sunil Pansare Dr. Deepak Jayaswal Dr. Sincy George
Head of Department Dean Academics Principal
List of Holidays
Sr. Day Date Occasion
no.
1 |Wednesday 17-July-24 Moharum
2 |Thursday 15-August-24 Independence Day
3 |Saturday 7-September-24 Ganesh Chaturthi
4 |Monday 16-September-24 EID Milad
5 |Tuesday 17-September-24 Anant Chaturthi
6 |Wednesday 02-October-24 Gandhi Jayanti
7 |Friday 04-October-24 St. Francis Day
8 |Friday 01-November-24 Laxmi Pooja
9 |Saturday 02-November-24 Diwali
10 |Friday 15-November-24 Gurunanak Jayanti
11 |Tuesday 19-November-24 Founders day
12 |Wednesday 25-December Christmas





